

Upcoming Events at The Swan Inn


Saturday 25th October – Marky Marks Music Quiz 8.30pm start
A popular evening to test your music knowledge, booking is required as spaces are limited!

Saturday 1st November – Halloween Party with the V8 Rumbles 8.30pm start
Get spooked and dance the night away!

Saturday 8th November – Live Music – The Big Cheese 8.30pm start
Great part atmosphere singing songs from all decades

Saturday 22nd November – Christmas Party Menu begins

Friday 28th November – Stalham Christmas Light Switch on followed by Glam X 5pm start
Get festive with the switch on of Stalham's Christmas lights enjoy some Christmas Treats and Party into the evening

Saturday 29th November – Marky Marks Music Quiz 8.30pm start
A popular evening to test your music knowledge, booking is required as spaces are limited!

Sunday 7th December – Stalham Yuletide Street Fair 11am start
Shop till your drop, get those Christmas gifts then enjoy the warmth of the Swan with festive specials and delights from the BBQ

Monday 15th December – Christmas Carols with Stalham Baptist Church 6.30pm start
Join us in welcoming the Baptist Church to sign classic caro9ls to really get in the Christmas mood

Saturday 20th December – Marky Marks Music Quiz 8.30pm start
A popular evening to test your music knowledge, booking is required as spaces are limited!

Tuesday 23rd December – Live Music – Dale Bullimore 8.30pm start
Enjoy the delightful tones of Dale Bullimore with Christmas Classics

Christmas Day/Boxing Day – CLOSED

Wednesday 31st December – NYE Party with the Pumas 8.30pm Start
Party all night! £5 entry advance booking required, no entry after 10pm

New Years Day Closed




